
LOT 43 ROLLING OAKS S/D.

714-160, 754-883, QC 932-2605, C

MEYER PAUL/MEYER SANDRA
587 NW BRINKLEY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

09-3S-16-02049-143

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

9316.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/26/2023 KS 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

295,730
9,160
50,000

354,890
76,568

278,322
HX HB 51,411

226,911
354,890

0

360,266

1461/1799 3/09/2022 WD Q I 01 330,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARTER ALLEN W

MEYER PAUL

1319/1537 7/28/2016 PR Q I 01 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID POOLE ETAL CO-P

ALLEN W & PAMELA J 
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2023HX Base Yr

587 NW BRINKLEY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,302 116.3127 130.27 430,152 1990 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2521

BAS 2,521 100 2,521 225,783

FGR 559 55 307 27,495

FOP 100 30 30 2,687

FSP 450 40 180 16,121

UDU 480 55 264 23,644

4,110 3,302 295,730

BAS= W35 S5 FSP= W30 S15 E30 N15$ S15 W36 S30 E36 FOP= S10
E10 N10 W10$ E10 FGR= S10 E25 N21 W8 N2 W17 S13$ N13 E17 S2
E8 N39$ PTR= N30 UDU= N24 W20 S24 E20$ S30$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 10 200.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 280

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

4 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 0 0 720.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 6,480

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

9,160

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


